Pos No

Name

Team members

Larnaca

Sprint Teams

Overall Results

Time C.Pos

Swim

Pos C.Pos

Bike

Pos C.Pos

Run

Pos C.Pos

1 157

GEOLAB

Vasilis losif
Demetris Theocharous
Gabriel Georgiades

01:08:03

00:14:07

2

2

00:32:10

1

1

00:21:45

2 2 |

2 155

Electrical Engineers

Nikolas Nikolaou
Marinos Portokallides
Demetres Evagorou

01:19:47

00:16:39

00:42:30

00:20:37

1 158

NIREAS SMALTO

Andrey Polyakov
Vasilis Vasiloudes
Vasilis Vasiloudes

01:21:39

00:16:06

00:39:07

00:26:25

3 161

Elpidoforoi

Despoina Karakana
Alexia loannou
Andreas Touloumi

01:22:17

00:17:03

00:42:44

00:22:29

4 159

SASOSO

SAMIA
SOPHOCLIS
SOPHOCLIS

01:28:03

00:23:02

00:39:00

00:26:01

5 160

TrIN

loannis Soulos
Nayiri Yildizian
Nayiri Yildizian

01:30:00

00:13:51

00:51:02

00:25:05
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